www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118052
LED NEON SNOWFLAKE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR STYLE SIZE VOLTAGE WATTAGE
NF-LED-CW-SNOWFA24 Cool White Deluxe 24” 120V AC 31.5W
NF-LED-WW-SNOWFA24 Warm White Deluxe 24” 120V AC 31.5W
NF-LED-CW-SNOWFA36 Cool White Deluxe 36” 120V AC 48W
NF-LED-WW-SNOWFA36 Warm White Deluxe 36” 120V AC 48W
NF-LED-CW-SNOWFB24 Cool White Elegant 24” 120V AC 28.8W
NF-LED-WW-SNOWFB24 Warm White Elegant 24” 120V AC 28.8W
NF-LED-CW-SNOWFB36 Cool White Elegant 36” 120V AC 48W
NF-LED-WW-SNOWFB36 Warm White Elegant 36” 120V AC 48W
DELUXE ELEGANT
FEATURES
•	 Available in two elegant designs to choose from
•	 Warm White and Cool White color options